

## BID TABULATION

**CONTRACT NO.:** D6D3.POC.009  
**WBS NO.:** 6.102419.9  
**PROJECT:** Misc. Paving

**BY:** RAW  
**DATE:** 1/17/2019  
**COUNTY:** Bladen & Columbus

					Thompson Landscape	Highland Paving Co. LLC		Barnhill Contracting		
LINE	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	800	Emergency Mobilization	2	EA			\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
20	500	Fine Grading	37,500	SY			\$3.25	\$121,875.00	\$4.25	\$159,375.00
30	SP	Incidental Milling	500	SY			\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$48.00	\$24,000.00
40	SP	Incidental Milling	200	HR			\$900.00	\$180,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$420,000.00
50	SP	Trucking for Milling Operations	800	HR			\$350.00	\$280,000.00	\$144.00	\$115,200.00
60	610	ACBC – Type B 25.0C – 0 – 250 Tons	500	TON			\$125.00	\$62,500.00	\$210.00	\$105,000.00
70	610	ACIC – Type I 19.0C – 0 – 250 Tons	500	TON			\$125.00	\$62,500.00	\$210.00	\$105,000.00
80	610	ACSC – Type S 9.5B – 0 – 250 Tons	500	TON			\$125.00	\$62,500.00	\$210.00	\$105,000.00
90	610	ACBC – Type B 25.0C – 250 – 500 Tons	500	TON			\$92.00	\$46,000.00	\$120.00	\$60,000.00
100	610	ACIC – Type I 19.0C – 250 – 500 Tons	500	TON			\$92.00	\$46,000.00	\$120.00	\$60,000.00
110	610	ACSC – Type S 9.5B – 250 – 500 Tons	500	TON			\$92.00	\$46,000.00	\$120.00	\$60,000.00
120	610	ACBC – Type B 25.0C – 501 – 1000 Tons	1,000	TON			\$76.00	\$76,000.00	\$88.00	\$88,000.00
130	610	ACIC – Type I 19.0C – 501 – 1000 Tons	1,000	TON			\$76.00	\$76,000.00	\$88.00	\$88,000.00
140	610	ACSC – Type S 9.5B – 501 – 1000 Tons	1,000	TON			\$76.00	\$76,000.00	\$88.00	\$88,000.00
150	610	ACBC – Type B 25.0C – 1001 Tons or more	1,500	TON			\$70.00	\$105,000.00	\$88.00	\$132,000.00
160	610	ACIC – Type I 19.0C – 1001 Tons or more	1,500	TON			\$70.00	\$105,000.00	\$88.00	\$132,000.00
170	610	ACSC – Type S 9.5B – 1001 Tons or more	1,500	TON			\$70.00	\$105,000.00	\$88.00	\$132,000.00
180	SP	Base Course for Widening	1,000	TON			\$155.00	\$155,000.00	\$90.00	\$90,000.00
190	SP	Base Course for 2' Curve Widening	1,000	TON			\$155.00	\$155,000.00	\$90.00	\$90,000.00
200	610	Asphalt Binder For Plant Mix	500	TON			\$560.00	\$280,000.00	\$550.00	\$275,000.00
210	SP	Patching Existing Pavement	50	TON			\$360.00	\$18,000.00 **	\$275.00	\$13,750.00
220	858	Adjustment of Manholes	5	EA			\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00	\$475.00	\$2,375.00
230	858	Adjustment of Valve Boxes	5	EA			\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
240	SP	Traffic Control – Two Lane Roadway	75	DAY			\$1,750.00	\$131,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$150,000.00
250	SP	Traffic Control – Multi-lane Roadway	10	DAY			\$2,800.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00
			<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$2,255,125.00 **</b>		<b>\$2,544,700.00</b>

Bid Package pulled from Award consideration by the Contractor.  
 Therefore, no Bid Data will be displayed.

\*\* Corrected Upon Bid Review